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Summary of Camas Sign Code
• Adopted November 2010

• Regulate construction, location and maintenance of signs

• Protect public health, safety and welfare



Electronic Message Board Signs
•“Animated” or “LED” 

•Changing lights and 
movement to form message

 Advancing technology
 TV like signs



City of Vancouver



City of Washougal



City of Camas





0.001 50
350 500 530 548

1640

8000

0

1000

2000

3000

4000

5000

6000

7000

8000

9000

Night Sky Movie Theater
Screen

Computer
Moniter

Standard TV IPhone 8 Plus Macbook Pro Sony LED TV Electronic
Message Board

Lu
m

in
an

ce
 (n

its
)

Screen Type

Screen Brightness



Discussion
• Overall issues with sign code

• Specific issues with electronic message board signs



Next Steps…
1. No changes

2. Staff bring back more research 

3. Staff propose changes based on discussion today
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